
Blanchard HS/JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Lindsay High School 00:16:33.09 4

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:20.05 52 Granite High School 00:17:33.14 4

2 Norman North High School 00:13:43.38 73 Putnam City West JV 00:21:48.06 4

3 Blanchard High School 00:14:16.16 103 Fletcher High School 00:21:01.50 4

4 Washington High School 00:14:42.53 121 NW Classen JV 00:19:42.35 3

Hinton High School 00:13:54.01 2

5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:14:44.56 137 PCW-Putnam City West High 
00:17:59.82 2

6 McLoud High School 00:15:09.21 150 School

7 Bridge Creek JV 00:15:32.48 168 Northwest Classen High School 00:17:30.90 2

8 Chisholm High School 00:16:13.15 171 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:23:46.32 1

9 Blanchard JV 00:16:02.56 197
10 OKC Knights JV 00:19:35.67 273
11 Midwest City JV 00:19:51.66 292

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:20.05 7 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 5324 Lily Adair 00:13:01.61 6
 2 8 5331 Lillian St Clair 00:13:07.00 8
 3 10 5325 Addie Beaty 00:13:11.32 9
 4 14 5329 Jaicee Johnson 00:13:34.43 13
 5 18 5330 Emma Pecinosky 00:13:45.90 16
 6 26 5328 Landry Giblet 00:14:26.66 (23)
 7 29 5327 Maleah Crouch 00:14:42.44 (25)
2 Norman North High School 00:13:43.38 9 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5419 Laurel Cathey 00:12:29.88 2
 2 3 5420 Olivia Foster-Skeesick 00:12:41.85 3
 3 5 5423 Halley Jewell 00:12:50.68 5
 4 31 5427 Natalie Pratt 00:14:53.16 27
 5 42 5422 Hannah Jensen 00:15:41.32 36
 6 43 5424 Cora Kerswill 00:15:48.02 (37)
 7 44 5421 Hannah Harvey 00:15:50.28 (38)
3 Blanchard High School 00:14:16.16 6 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 5313 Tayte Stark 00:13:17.62 11
 2 15 5315 Chloe White 00:13:35.29 14
 3 25 5314 Payton Stoda 00:14:16.63 22
 4 28 5310 Ariel Crenshaw 00:14:41.74 24
 5 38 5311 Sullivan Sneed 00:15:29.52 32
 6 53 5309 Ashlynn Barney 00:16:18.27 (44)
4 Washington High School 00:14:42.53 8 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5481 Shiloh Phelps 00:13:03.43 7
 2 30 5485 Jayden Wells 00:14:43.36 26
 3 32 5486 Emmeryn Masey 00:15:09.76 28
 4 33 5479 Aubrey Grimes 00:15:14.01 29
 5 35 5484 Giselle Rodriguez 00:15:22.11 31
 6 63 5480 Addison Metcalf 00:17:20.23 (52)
 7 65 5483 Taylor Richardson 00:17:25.95 (53)
5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:14:44.56 9 137

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 5455 Emma Meyer 00:13:48.74 17
 2 20 5448 Amari Davis 00:13:49.28 18
 3 24 5456 Alli Watson 00:14:05.99 21
 4 48 5450 Catherine Jackson 00:15:59.16 40
 5 49 5451 Nicole Jackson 00:15:59.63 41
 6 59 5449 Catherine Herrick 00:17:00.11 (49)
 7 62 5453 Mary Kent 00:17:19.33 (51)
6 McLoud High School 00:15:09.21 6 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 5405 Ella Crouch 00:13:12.68 10
 2 16 5403 Dawsen Branum 00:13:40.97 15
 3 22 5402 Emma Bellah 00:13:54.04 20
 4 61 5407 Trinity Ward 00:17:13.73 50
 5 68 5406 Ember Ferris 00:17:44.64 55
 6 80 5404 mayrin Cerda 00:19:46.88 (59)
7 Bridge Creek JV 00:15:32.48 10 168



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7640 Jovie Gerth 00:12:49.46 4
 2 39 7642 Reiley Myrick 00:15:31.10 33
 3 41 7648 Cameron West 00:15:40.14 35
 4 51 7647 Makenzie Waters 00:16:11.84 42
 5 67 7643 Audree Rauschuber 00:17:29.85 54
 6 71 7639 Meagan Epps 00:17:50.32 (56)
 7 73 7637 Savannah Cosner 00:18:13.08 (57)
8 Chisholm High School 00:16:13.15 5 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5346 Courtney Occhiuzzo 00:11:30.32 1
 2 13 5342 Edynn Campbell 00:13:24.89 12
 3 52 5343 Lilly Fuller 00:16:13.52 43
 4 54 5344 Mallory Johnson 00:16:21.00 45
 5 103 5345 Kayli Miles 00:23:36.03 70
9 Blanchard JV 00:16:02.56 6 197

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 7620 Karsyn Sneed 00:15:14.36 30
 2 40 7618 Kamila Nunez 00:15:34.98 34
 3 46 7752 Layla Sullivan 00:15:52.31 39
 4 55 7616 Dara Autaubo 00:16:31.22 46
 5 58 7617 Kaydence Hennigh 00:16:59.92 48
 6 106 7619 AJ Perez 00:25:19.16 (71)

10 OKC Knights JV 00:19:35.67 7 273
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 7726 Lydia Murphy 00:13:52.01 19
 2 87 7723 Sadie Darden 00:20:48.67 62
 3 88 7722 Vivian Cavin 00:20:55.01 63
 4 89 7721 Ruth Brown 00:21:02.53 64
 5 90 7727 Alora Womack 00:21:20.14 65
 6 98 7720 Moriah Blose 00:23:04.53 (69)
 7 108 7724 Cora Kring 00:26:47.10 (72)

11 Midwest City JV 00:19:51.66 9 292
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 57 7665 Katherine Kerl 00:16:59.65 47
 2 79 7667 Allyana Toomey 00:19:45.54 58
 3 83 7664 Marley Kabatra 00:20:05.22 60
 4 84 7661 Genesis Drake 00:20:19.84 61
 5 94 7662 Isabella Gittings 00:22:08.07 66
 6 96 7660 Kamyla Benson 00:22:50.35 (67)
 7 97 7666 Bella Porter 00:22:51.86 (68)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5346 Courtney Occhiuzzo FR 00:11:30.32 Chisholm High School

2 2 5419 Laurel Cathey SO 00:12:29.88 Norman North High School

3 3 5420 Olivia Foster-Skeesick JR 00:12:41.85 Norman North High School

4 4 7640 Jovie Gerth JR 00:12:49.46 Bridge Creek JV

5 5 5423 Halley Jewell SR 00:12:50.68 Norman North High School

6 6 5324 Lily Adair FR 00:13:01.61 Bridge Creek High School

7 7 5481 Shiloh Phelps JR 00:13:03.43 Washington High School

8 8 5331 Lillian St Clair FR 00:13:07.00 Bridge Creek High School

9 0 5390 Marisol Hernandez JR 00:13:07.77 Lindsay High School

10 9 5325 Addie Beaty SO 00:13:11.32 Bridge Creek High School

11 10 5405 Ella Crouch 8th 00:13:12.68 McLoud High School

12 11 5313 Tayte Stark JR 00:13:17.62 Blanchard High School

13 12 5342 Edynn Campbell JR 00:13:24.89 Chisholm High School

14 13 5329 Jaicee Johnson SO 00:13:34.43 Bridge Creek High School

15 14 5315 Chloe White FR 00:13:35.29 Blanchard High School

16 15 5403 Dawsen Branum SO 00:13:40.97 McLoud High School

17 0 5387 Sharity Entz SR 00:13:45.05 Hinton High School

18 16 5330 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:13:45.90 Bridge Creek High School

19 17 5455 Emma Meyer FR 00:13:48.74 OKC Knights High School (hms)

20 18 5448 Amari Davis SR 00:13:49.28 OKC Knights High School (hms)

21 19 7726 Lydia Murphy FR 00:13:52.01 OKC Knights JV

22 20 5402 Emma Bellah SO 00:13:54.04 McLoud High School

23 0 5386 Hope Barnett FR 00:14:02.97 Hinton High School

24 21 5456 Alli Watson FR 00:14:05.99 OKC Knights High School (hms)

25 22 5314 Payton Stoda JR 00:14:16.63 Blanchard High School

26 (23) 5328 Landry Giblet SR 00:14:26.66 Bridge Creek High School

27 0 5471 GIlda Vasquez JR 00:14:34.55 PCW-Putnam City West High School

28 24 5310 Ariel Crenshaw FR 00:14:41.74 Blanchard High School

29 (25) 5327 Maleah Crouch JR 00:14:42.44 Bridge Creek High School

30 26 5485 Jayden Wells SR 00:14:43.36 Washington High School

31 27 5427 Natalie Pratt JR 00:14:53.16 Norman North High School



32 28 5486 Emmeryn Masey SR 00:15:09.76 Washington High School

33 29 5479 Aubrey Grimes JR 00:15:14.01 Washington High School

34 30 7620 Karsyn Sneed SO 00:15:14.36 Blanchard JV

35 31 5484 Giselle Rodriguez SO 00:15:22.11 Washington High School

36 0 5393 Leticia Marquez FR 00:15:22.67 Lindsay High School

37 0 5392 Emilia Marquez FR 00:15:27.39 Lindsay High School

38 32 5311 Sullivan Sneed SR 00:15:29.52 Blanchard High School

39 33 7642 Reiley Myrick FR 00:15:31.10 Bridge Creek JV

40 34 7618 Kamila Nunez FR 00:15:34.98 Blanchard JV

41 35 7648 Cameron West JR 00:15:40.14 Bridge Creek JV

42 36 5422 Hannah Jensen SR 00:15:41.32 Norman North High School

43 (37) 5424 Cora Kerswill SO 00:15:48.02 Norman North High School

44 (38) 5421 Hannah Harvey JR 00:15:50.28 Norman North High School

45 0 5377 Charlie Berry JR 00:15:51.09 Granite High School

46 39 7752 Layla Sullivan SO 00:15:52.31 Blanchard JV

47 0 7751 Victoria Rolling FR 00:15:53.45 Putnam City West JV

48 40 5450 Catherine Jackson FR 00:15:59.16 OKC Knights High School (hms)

49 41 5451 Nicole Jackson SR 00:15:59.63 OKC Knights High School (hms)

50 0 5425 Paisley Lujan FR 00:16:03.23 Norman North High School

51 42 7647 Makenzie Waters JR 00:16:11.84 Bridge Creek JV

52 43 5343 Lilly Fuller SO 00:16:13.52 Chisholm High School

53 (44) 5309 Ashlynn Barney FR 00:16:18.27 Blanchard High School

54 45 5344 Mallory Johnson FR 00:16:21.00 Chisholm High School

55 46 7616 Dara Autaubo SO 00:16:31.22 Blanchard JV

56 0 5418 Grace. Jones SR 00:16:54.11 Norman North High School

57 47 7665 Katherine Kerl FR 00:16:59.65 Midwest City JV

58 48 7617 Kaydence Hennigh SR 00:16:59.92 Blanchard JV

59 (49) 5449 Catherine Herrick SR 00:17:00.11 OKC Knights High School (hms)

60 0 5436 Karina Ochoa SR 00:17:11.80 Northwest Classen High School

61 50 5407 Trinity Ward 8th 00:17:13.73 McLoud High School

62 (51) 5453 Mary Kent FR 00:17:19.33 OKC Knights High School (hms)

63 (52) 5480 Addison Metcalf SR 00:17:20.23 Washington High School

64 0 5452 Josephine Kennedy SO 00:17:21.01 OKC Knights High School (hms)

65 (53) 5483 Taylor Richardson JR 00:17:25.95 Washington High School

66 0 5383 Peytann Stehr JR 00:17:29.61 Granite High School

67 54 7643 Audree Rauschuber FR 00:17:29.85 Bridge Creek JV

68 55 5406 Ember Ferris FR 00:17:44.64 McLoud High School

69 0 5381 Lauren Monroe SO 00:17:49.20 Granite High School

70 0 5437 Melissa Perez SR 00:17:50.00 Northwest Classen High School

71 (56) 7639 Meagan Epps SO 00:17:50.32 Bridge Creek JV

72 0 5457 Ella Whitacre FR 00:18:07.29 OKC Knights High School (hms)

73 (57) 7637 Savannah Cosner SR 00:18:13.08 Bridge Creek JV

74 0 7696 Eleina Jaramillo SR 00:18:14.10 NW Classen JV

75 0 7753 Magnolia Maneighty FR 00:18:55.62 Bridge Creek JV

76 0 5482 Nichelle Plaza JR 00:18:59.27 Washington High School

77 0 7698 Kimberly Reyesecheverria SO 00:19:02.27 NW Classen JV

78 0 5379 Kamri Kyle SR 00:19:02.66 Granite High School

79 58 7667 Allyana Toomey FR 00:19:45.54 Midwest City JV

80 (59) 5404 mayrin Cerda SR 00:19:46.88 McLoud High School

81 0 7644 Emmalynn St Clair SR 00:19:50.24 Bridge Creek JV

82 0 5354 Lexya Hernandez SO 00:19:59.63 Fletcher High School

83 60 7664 Marley Kabatra FR 00:20:05.22 Midwest City JV

84 61 7661 Genesis Drake SO 00:20:19.84 Midwest City JV

85 0 5352 Ambry Englehardt JR 00:20:29.76 Fletcher High School

86 0 5357 Adison Stafford SO 00:20:30.05 Fletcher High School

87 62 7723 Sadie Darden FR 00:20:48.67 OKC Knights JV

88 63 7722 Vivian Cavin SO 00:20:55.01 OKC Knights JV

89 64 7721 Ruth Brown FR 00:21:02.53 OKC Knights JV

90 65 7727 Alora Womack SO 00:21:20.14 OKC Knights JV

91 0 5469 Swan Buffalo SO 00:21:25.09 PCW-Putnam City West High School

92 0 7638 Amelia Edgemon SR 00:21:34.63 Bridge Creek JV

93 0 7695 America Guillen SO 00:21:50.68 NW Classen JV

94 66 7662 Isabella Gittings SO 00:22:08.07 Midwest City JV

95 0 5394 Caitlin Tate SO 00:22:14.55 Lindsay High School

96 (67) 7660 Kamyla Benson JR 00:22:50.35 Midwest City JV

97 (68) 7666 Bella Porter SO 00:22:51.86 Midwest City JV

98 (69) 7720 Moriah Blose SO 00:23:04.53 OKC Knights JV

99 0 5353 Lyliana Hernandez SO 00:23:06.56 Fletcher High School

100 0 7663 Maya Hodge JR 00:23:16.46 Midwest City JV



101 0 7743 Stella Bizal SO 00:23:25.66 Putnam City West JV

102 0 7744 Nora Cantwell SO 00:23:30.27 Putnam City West JV

103 70 5345 Kayli Miles SO 00:23:36.03 Chisholm High School

104 0 5542 Allison Edgemon FR 00:23:46.32 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 0 7747 Jackie Morales SO 00:24:22.85 Putnam City West JV

106 (71) 7619 AJ Perez SO 00:25:19.16 Blanchard JV

107 0 7668 Makayla Wilson FR 00:26:36.00 Midwest City JV

108 (72) 7724 Cora Kring FR 00:26:47.10 OKC Knights JV

Blanchard HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hinton High School 00:22:19.71 2

1 Norman North High School 00:17:12.07 36 Laverne High School 00:16:49.63 1

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:30.58 42 Fletcher High School 00:23:28.94 1

3 Chisholm High School 00:18:21.59 101 Cement HIgh School 00:24:33.98 1

4 Blanchard High School 00:18:25.69 104 Lindsay High School 00:28:54.16 1

5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:19:01.00 140

6 McLoud High School 00:18:59.22 142

7 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:19:54.68 191

8 Northwest Classen High School 00:20:27.16 219

9 Granite High School 00:23:03.31 295

10 Washington High School 00:22:56.81 296

11 Geronimo High School 00:24:47.27 316

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Norman North High School 00:17:12.07 10 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5414 Brooks Linse 00:16:03.61 1

 2 4 5408 Jaxon Bonilla 00:16:53.76 3

 3 6 5416 Mac Ward 00:17:22.23 5

 4 9 5409 Lennon Connaughton 00:17:33.24 8

 5 20 5413 Gabriel Koscinski 00:18:07.49 19

 6 22 5412 Landen Key 00:18:27.68 (21)

 7 28 5417 Thayden Wright 00:18:57.23 (27)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:30.58 7 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 5323 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:17:01.11 4

 2 8 5320 Mason Porter 00:17:31.44 7

 3 10 5316 Jackson Adair 00:17:38.22 9

 4 11 5319 Brody Merchant 00:17:39.08 10

 5 13 5322 Rylan Steffes 00:17:43.08 12

 6 17 5321 Alex Rodriguez 00:17:48.83 (16)

 7 19 5317 Kash Depron 00:18:02.40 (18)

3 Chisholm High School 00:18:21.59 10 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5339 Miles Occhiuzzo 00:16:31.21 2

 2 12 5338 Chase Naugle 00:17:42.65 11

 3 26 5334 Ayden Conrady 00:18:45.37 25

 4 33 5335 Bryson Duncan 00:19:17.06 31

 5 35 5337 Houston Moore 00:19:31.64 32

 6 39 5341 George Taylor 00:19:35.39 (34)

 7 49 5333 Mox Burns 00:20:28.37 (44)

4 Blanchard High School 00:18:25.69 8 104

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5304 Jack Keeler 00:17:25.21 6

 2 15 5302 Myles Gunter 00:17:44.81 14

 3 21 5307 Zeke Stoda 00:18:17.10 20

 4 31 5308 Jakob Vadnais 00:19:03.63 29



 5 40 5301 Nikolas Castiglione 00:19:37.70 35

 6 42 5303 Malachi Hogg 00:19:47.56 (37)

 7 45 5306 Jett Mouser 00:20:04.10 (40)

5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:19:01.00 10 140

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 5446 Nathaniel Sorenson 00:18:38.65 22

 2 25 5442 Nick Lapat 00:18:44.35 24

 3 30 5443 Benjamin Mcbride 00:18:59.83 28

 4 32 5439 Jedidiah Davis 00:19:04.31 30

 5 41 5438 Corban Book 00:19:37.88 36

 6 47 5440 Elijah Finley 00:20:18.62 (42)

 7 50 5441 Simon Johnsen 00:20:32.12 (45)

6 McLoud High School 00:18:59.22 7 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 5399 Boyd Hamby 00:17:48.56 15

 2 18 5398 Ryan Copeland 00:17:48.99 17

 3 27 5401 Zane Roughley 00:18:56.84 26

 4 43 5396 tripp Bishop 00:19:48.34 38

 5 51 5397 Ryan Cole 00:20:33.38 46

 6 55 5395 Logan Bailey 00:20:50.89 (50)

 7 62 5400 Jacob Melendrez 00:21:24.85 (56)

7 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:19:54.68 10 191

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 5462 Diego Garcia 00:17:43.67 13

 2 44 5463 Shiloh Nixon 00:19:56.48 39

 3 46 5459 Demian Campos 00:20:12.69 41

 4 52 5465 Mario Romero Colis 00:20:42.54 47

 5 57 5464 Jehu Oxlaj Hernandez 00:20:58.03 51

 6 59 5458 Angel Alonzo 00:21:00.82 (53)

 7 67 5467 Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda 00:21:45.97 (59)

8 Northwest Classen High School 00:20:27.16 7 219

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 5430 Sami Darrehmane 00:18:38.94 23

 2 38 5432 Joel Hernandez 00:19:33.92 33

 3 53 5431 Brian Flores 00:20:42.59 48

 4 61 5429 Diego Chox 00:21:09.53 55

 5 69 5433 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:22:10.84 60

 6 84 5428 Henry Chox 00:24:51.86 (67)

 7 93 5434 Luis Trejomartinez 00:28:47.13 (74)

9 Granite High School 00:23:03.31 9 295

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 5375 Kole Maxwell 00:20:50.74 49

 2 60 5369 Kaden Davila 00:21:03.58 54

 3 65 5367 Weston Brewer 00:21:36.03 57

 4 82 5368 Jarron Bynum 00:24:50.69 65

 5 88 5372 James Mawell 00:26:55.51 70

 6 89 5376 Daniel Williams 00:27:44.68 (71)

 7 91 5373 Tyler Maxwell 00:28:09.39 (73)

10 Washington High School 00:22:56.81 6 296

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 58 5472 Cole Beard 00:20:58.44 52

 2 66 5477 Beringer Bear Mitchell 00:21:37.59 58

 3 76 5478 Preston Strunk 00:23:52.18 61

 4 77 5473 Boston Blundell 00:24:05.73 62

 5 78 5476 Laramy Mayer 00:24:10.13 63

 6 83 5475 Luke Hager 00:24:51.41 (66)

11 Geronimo High School 00:24:47.27 8 316

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 5364 Eden Neff 00:20:23.56 43

 2 80 5362 John Hodges 00:24:25.47 64

 3 85 5360 Dallas Frazier 00:24:59.30 68



 4 87 5363 Harlin Johnson 00:26:03.37 69

 5 90 5365 Charles Richardson 00:28:04.63 72

 6 95 5366 Hunter Scarfone 00:29:05.62 (75)

 7 96 5359 Andre Brinkman 00:29:08.82 (76)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5414 Brooks Linse SO 00:16:03.61 Norman North High School

2 2 5339 Miles Occhiuzzo JR 00:16:31.21 Chisholm High School

3 0 5388 Gentry Long JR 00:16:49.63 Laverne High School

4 3 5408 Jaxon Bonilla JR 00:16:53.76 Norman North High School

5 4 5323 Nicklas Wolfgram SR 00:17:01.11 Bridge Creek High School

6 5 5416 Mac Ward SO 00:17:22.23 Norman North High School

7 6 5304 Jack Keeler JR 00:17:25.21 Blanchard High School

8 7 5320 Mason Porter JR 00:17:31.44 Bridge Creek High School

9 8 5409 Lennon Connaughton JR 00:17:33.24 Norman North High School

10 9 5316 Jackson Adair JR 00:17:38.22 Bridge Creek High School

11 10 5319 Brody Merchant JR 00:17:39.08 Bridge Creek High School

12 11 5338 Chase Naugle SO 00:17:42.65 Chisholm High School

13 12 5322 Rylan Steffes JR 00:17:43.08 Bridge Creek High School

14 13 5462 Diego Garcia JR 00:17:43.67 PCW-Putnam City West High School

15 14 5302 Myles Gunter SR 00:17:44.81 Blanchard High School

16 15 5399 Boyd Hamby JR 00:17:48.56 McLoud High School

17 (16) 5321 Alex Rodriguez SR 00:17:48.83 Bridge Creek High School

18 17 5398 Ryan Copeland SO 00:17:48.99 McLoud High School

19 (18) 5317 Kash Depron SO 00:18:02.40 Bridge Creek High School

20 19 5413 Gabriel Koscinski FR 00:18:07.49 Norman North High School

21 20 5307 Zeke Stoda SR 00:18:17.10 Blanchard High School

22 (21) 5412 Landen Key SR 00:18:27.68 Norman North High School

23 22 5446 Nathaniel Sorenson SO 00:18:38.65 OKC Knights High School (hms)

24 23 5430 Sami Darrehmane SR 00:18:38.94 Northwest Classen High School

25 24 5442 Nick Lapat JR 00:18:44.35 OKC Knights High School (hms)

26 25 5334 Ayden Conrady JR 00:18:45.37 Chisholm High School

27 26 5401 Zane Roughley JR 00:18:56.84 McLoud High School

28 (27) 5417 Thayden Wright SR 00:18:57.23 Norman North High School

29 0 5411 Ryan Hayes JR 00:18:58.17 Norman North High School

30 28 5443 Benjamin Mcbride JR 00:18:59.83 OKC Knights High School (hms)

31 29 5308 Jakob Vadnais SR 00:19:03.63 Blanchard High School

32 30 5439 Jedidiah Davis SO 00:19:04.31 OKC Knights High School (hms)

33 31 5335 Bryson Duncan JR 00:19:17.06 Chisholm High School

34 0 5384 Joseph Clark JR 00:19:22.65 Hinton High School

35 32 5337 Houston Moore SO 00:19:31.64 Chisholm High School

36 0 5415 Cameron Thumann SO 00:19:32.77 Norman North High School

37 0 5410 Tyler Ghanaati JR 00:19:33.35 Norman North High School

38 33 5432 Joel Hernandez SR 00:19:33.92 Northwest Classen High School

39 (34) 5341 George Taylor SO 00:19:35.39 Chisholm High School

40 35 5301 Nikolas Castiglione SR 00:19:37.70 Blanchard High School

41 36 5438 Corban Book SO 00:19:37.88 OKC Knights High School (hms)

42 (37) 5303 Malachi Hogg FR 00:19:47.56 Blanchard High School

43 38 5396 tripp Bishop JR 00:19:48.34 McLoud High School

44 39 5463 Shiloh Nixon SR 00:19:56.48 PCW-Putnam City West High School

45 (40) 5306 Jett Mouser JR 00:20:04.10 Blanchard High School

46 41 5459 Demian Campos FR 00:20:12.69 PCW-Putnam City West High School

47 (42) 5440 Elijah Finley SO 00:20:18.62 OKC Knights High School (hms)

48 43 5364 Eden Neff FR 00:20:23.56 Geronimo High School

49 (44) 5333 Mox Burns FR 00:20:28.37 Chisholm High School

50 (45) 5441 Simon Johnsen SR 00:20:32.12 OKC Knights High School (hms)

51 46 5397 Ryan Cole SO 00:20:33.38 McLoud High School

52 47 5465 Mario Romero Colis JR 00:20:42.54 PCW-Putnam City West High School

53 48 5431 Brian Flores SR 00:20:42.59 Northwest Classen High School

54 49 5375 Kole Maxwell SR 00:20:50.74 Granite High School

55 (50) 5395 Logan Bailey SO 00:20:50.89 McLoud High School



56 0 5336 James Harrison FR 00:20:54.84 Chisholm High School

57 51 5464 Jehu Oxlaj Hernandez SO 00:20:58.03 PCW-Putnam City West High School

58 52 5472 Cole Beard SR 00:20:58.44 Washington High School

59 (53) 5458 Angel Alonzo FR 00:21:00.82 PCW-Putnam City West High School

60 54 5369 Kaden Davila JR 00:21:03.58 Granite High School

61 55 5429 Diego Chox JR 00:21:09.53 Northwest Classen High School

62 (56) 5400 Jacob Melendrez JR 00:21:24.85 McLoud High School

63 0 5332 Creeden Anderson FR 00:21:25.55 Chisholm High School

64 0 5445 James Skinner JR 00:21:31.48 OKC Knights High School (hms)

65 57 5367 Weston Brewer SR 00:21:36.03 Granite High School

66 58 5477 Beringer Bear Mitchell FR 00:21:37.59 Washington High School

67 (59) 5467 Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda SR 00:21:45.97 PCW-Putnam City West High School

68 0 5461 Edward Cifuentes Morales JR 00:22:08.12 PCW-Putnam City West High School

69 60 5433 Libni Minchesbarrios JR 00:22:10.84 Northwest Classen High School

70 0 5460 Julian Cifuentes JR 00:22:19.74 PCW-Putnam City West High School

71 0 5447 Lucas Weatherford JR 00:22:42.54 OKC Knights High School (hms)

72 0 5466 Jahir Salazar SR 00:22:43.35 PCW-Putnam City West High School

73 0 5444 Witten Mudd SR 00:22:57.16 OKC Knights High School (hms)

74 0 5340 Ethan Pitts FR 00:23:28.24 Chisholm High School

75 0 5350 Hondo Sanders SO 00:23:28.94 Fletcher High School

76 61 5478 Preston Strunk FR 00:23:52.18 Washington High School

77 62 5473 Boston Blundell FR 00:24:05.73 Washington High School

78 63 5476 Laramy Mayer FR 00:24:10.13 Washington High School

79 0 5305 Parker Leflore JR 00:24:10.53 Blanchard High School

80 64 5362 John Hodges SO 00:24:25.47 Geronimo High School

81 0 5598 Scout Myers SO 00:24:33.98 Cement HIgh School

82 65 5368 Jarron Bynum SR 00:24:50.69 Granite High School

83 (66) 5475 Luke Hager JR 00:24:51.41 Washington High School

84 (67) 5428 Henry Chox FR 00:24:51.86 Northwest Classen High School

85 68 5360 Dallas Frazier SO 00:24:59.30 Geronimo High School

86 0 5385 Ryan Vincent JR 00:25:16.78 Hinton High School

87 69 5363 Harlin Johnson SO 00:26:03.37 Geronimo High School

88 70 5372 James Mawell SO 00:26:55.51 Granite High School

89 (71) 5376 Daniel Williams JR 00:27:44.68 Granite High School

90 72 5365 Charles Richardson SO 00:28:04.63 Geronimo High School

91 (73) 5373 Tyler Maxwell JR 00:28:09.39 Granite High School

92 0 5370 Hunter Leasman SR 00:28:18.49 Granite High School

93 (74) 5434 Luis Trejomartinez SR 00:28:47.13 Northwest Classen High School

94 0 5389 Louis Torres JR 00:28:54.16 Lindsay High School

95 (75) 5366 Hunter Scarfone SO 00:29:05.62 Geronimo High School

96 (76) 5359 Andre Brinkman JR 00:29:08.82 Geronimo High School

97 0 5374 Issac Maxwell FR 00:29:09.33 Granite High School

98 0 5361 Dayson Gomez JR 00:29:09.60 Geronimo High School

Blanchard JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score McLoud High School 00:28:53.60 3

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:20:01.08 37 Chisholm High School 00:25:58.37 3

2 Norman North High School 00:20:17.62 44 Northwest Classen High School 00:25:32.79 2

3 Blanchard High School 00:20:45.25 58

4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:21:14.49 95

5 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:22:19.19 127

6 Midwest City High School 00:31:49.99 190

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:20:01.08 13 37



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7622 Gunner Anthamatten 00:18:37.68 1

 2 3 7625 Braiden Bowling 00:19:23.22 3

 3 11 7633 Jett Keeler 00:20:34.46 10

 4 12 7629 Asa Gregory 00:20:44.66 11

 5 13 7623 Efren Arreola Lopez 00:20:45.41 12

 6 24 7631 Kevin Harvey 00:21:44.00 (22)

 7 28 7630 Josiah Hale 00:21:50.45 (26)

2 Norman North High School 00:20:17.62 15 44

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7671 Mitchell Davis 00:19:20.61 2

 2 5 7688 Joe Upp 00:19:55.83 5

 3 9 7678 Eli Hird 00:20:29.42 8

 4 15 7683 Reid Newbury 00:20:49.23 14

 5 16 7681 Ethan Lancaster 00:20:53.00 15

 6 23 7677 Trooper Fried 00:21:40.69 (21)

 7 26 7679 Cameron Jansing 00:21:48.29 (24)

3 Blanchard High School 00:20:45.25 12 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7615 Aaron Taffar 00:20:21.86 6

 2 8 7606 Adrian Clevenger 00:20:27.20 7

 3 10 7612 Camden Munsey 00:20:33.36 9

 4 18 7604 Aiden Bowring 00:21:00.49 17

 5 21 7609 Axel Hernandez 00:21:23.37 19

 6 22 7605 Kenton Casey 00:21:40.42 (20)

 7 35 7608 Tristan Gerber 00:22:13.73 (28)

4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:21:14.49 17 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7711 Noble Rhodes 00:19:46.89 4

 2 17 7706 Patrick Johnsen 00:20:58.01 16

 3 25 7703 Zebulun Gross 00:21:46.68 23

 4 27 7718 Gabriel Whitacre 00:21:49.25 25

 5 29 7705 Thomas Herrick 00:21:51.64 27

 6 37 7715 Blaise Volpe 00:22:27.22 (29)

 7 39 7713 Michael Stephens 00:22:37.72 (30)

5 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:22:19.19 11 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7728 Brandon Chaj 00:20:47.39 13

 2 19 7737 Johnathen perez 00:21:03.71 18

 3 42 7729 Aldo Deleon 00:22:52.37 31

 4 45 7740 Aiden Porter 00:22:57.27 32

 5 53 7730 Juan Delgado Carranza 00:23:55.24 33

 6 54 7738 Yonatan Perez 00:24:44.86 (34)

 7 55 7734 Angel Moreno 00:24:53.53 (35)

6 Midwest City High School 00:31:49.99 5 190

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 61 7659 Matthew Smith 00:26:00.68 36

 2 68 7655 Anthony Bartee 00:28:33.51 37

 3 77 7657 Kingston Mixon 00:33:08.10 38

 4 79 7656 De'juan Gaddis 00:35:21.93 39

 5 81 7658 Jaiden Patel 00:36:05.71 40

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7622 Gunner Anthamatten FR 00:18:37.68 Bridge Creek High School

2 2 7671 Mitchell Davis JR 00:19:20.61 Norman North High School

3 3 7625 Braiden Bowling SO 00:19:23.22 Bridge Creek High School

4 4 7711 Noble Rhodes FR 00:19:46.89 OKC Knights High School (hms)

5 5 7688 Joe Upp SO 00:19:55.83 Norman North High School

6 0 7654 Isak Whitten SO 00:20:13.09 McLoud High School

7 6 7615 Aaron Taffar SO 00:20:21.86 Blanchard High School



8 7 7606 Adrian Clevenger JR 00:20:27.20 Blanchard High School

9 8 7678 Eli Hird JR 00:20:29.42 Norman North High School

10 9 7612 Camden Munsey SO 00:20:33.36 Blanchard High School

11 10 7633 Jett Keeler FR 00:20:34.46 Bridge Creek High School

12 11 7629 Asa Gregory SR 00:20:44.66 Bridge Creek High School

13 12 7623 Efren Arreola Lopez JR 00:20:45.41 Bridge Creek High School

14 13 7728 Brandon Chaj JR 00:20:47.39 PCW-Putnam City West High School

15 14 7683 Reid Newbury FR 00:20:49.23 Norman North High School

16 15 7681 Ethan Lancaster SR 00:20:53.00 Norman North High School

17 16 7706 Patrick Johnsen FR 00:20:58.01 OKC Knights High School (hms)

18 17 7604 Aiden Bowring FR 00:21:00.49 Blanchard High School

19 18 7737 Johnathen perez JR 00:21:03.71 PCW-Putnam City West High School

20 0 7649 Garrison Baylor SR 00:21:23.26 Chisholm High School

21 19 7609 Axel Hernandez SO 00:21:23.37 Blanchard High School

22 (20) 7605 Kenton Casey FR 00:21:40.42 Blanchard High School

23 (21) 7677 Trooper Fried FR 00:21:40.69 Norman North High School

24 (22) 7631 Kevin Harvey FR 00:21:44.00 Bridge Creek High School

25 23 7703 Zebulun Gross JR 00:21:46.68 OKC Knights High School (hms)

26 (24) 7679 Cameron Jansing SR 00:21:48.29 Norman North High School

27 25 7718 Gabriel Whitacre SO 00:21:49.25 OKC Knights High School (hms)

28 (26) 7630 Josiah Hale FR 00:21:50.45 Bridge Creek High School

29 27 7705 Thomas Herrick JR 00:21:51.64 OKC Knights High School (hms)

30 0 7626 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:21:56.11 Bridge Creek High School

31 0 7674 Connor Donohue SO 00:22:02.02 Norman North High School

32 0 7672 Manny Dbrot SO 00:22:02.26 Norman North High School

33 0 7632 Michael Hill FR 00:22:10.14 Bridge Creek High School

34 0 7627 Grant Friday JR 00:22:10.39 Bridge Creek High School

35 (28) 7608 Tristan Gerber FR 00:22:13.73 Blanchard High School

36 0 7684 Andrew Porritt SO 00:22:23.12 Norman North High School

37 (29) 7715 Blaise Volpe SO 00:22:27.22 OKC Knights High School (hms)

38 0 7687 Max Singleterry SR 00:22:34.18 Norman North High School

39 (30) 7713 Michael Stephens SR 00:22:37.72 OKC Knights High School (hms)

40 0 7624 Jayden Baker SO 00:22:39.60 Bridge Creek High School

41 0 7670 Samuel Brunner SR 00:22:43.41 Norman North High School

42 31 7729 Aldo Deleon FR 00:22:52.37 PCW-Putnam City West High School

43 0 7610 Nate Holding SR 00:22:53.52 Blanchard High School

44 0 7682 Broderick Long SO 00:22:53.61 Norman North High School

45 32 7740 Aiden Porter SR 00:22:57.27 PCW-Putnam City West High School

46 0 7602 Hank Barnes FR 00:23:02.06 Blanchard High School

47 0 7717 Samuel Weatherford FR 00:23:11.84 OKC Knights High School (hms)

48 0 7676 Christian Evenson JR 00:23:22.79 Norman North High School

49 0 7613 Blake Smith FR 00:23:31.27 Blanchard High School

50 0 7693 Diblaim Barrios Lopez FR 00:23:33.65 Northwest Classen High School

51 0 7712 Will Staudt JR 00:23:41.11 OKC Knights High School (hms)

52 0 7716 Vincent Volpe SR 00:23:45.76 OKC Knights High School (hms)

53 33 7730 Juan Delgado Carranza FR 00:23:55.24 PCW-Putnam City West High School

54 (34) 7738 Yonatan Perez JR 00:24:44.86 PCW-Putnam City West High School

55 (35) 7734 Angel Moreno FR 00:24:53.53 PCW-Putnam City West High School

56 0 7611 Rhett Lewis SO 00:24:56.55 Blanchard High School

57 0 7650 James Mills SR 00:25:11.09 Chisholm High School

58 0 7689 Raban Walter SO 00:25:19.14 Norman North High School

59 0 5326 Danny Rochat FR 00:25:26.41 Bridge Creek High School

60 0 7736 David Perez SO 00:25:45.40 PCW-Putnam City West High School

61 36 7659 Matthew Smith FR 00:26:00.68 Midwest City High School

62 0 7732 Andrew luna JR 00:26:07.72 PCW-Putnam City West High School

63 0 7731 Ricardo Escobar FR 00:26:24.92 PCW-Putnam City West High School

64 0 7692 Suliman Akhond Zada SO 00:27:31.92 Northwest Classen High School

65 0 7708 James Lubitz JR 00:28:18.62 OKC Knights High School (hms)

66 0 7709 Caleb McMath SO 00:28:18.94 OKC Knights High School (hms)

67 0 7701 Memphis Darden JR 00:28:32.19 OKC Knights High School (hms)

68 37 7655 Anthony Bartee FR 00:28:33.51 Midwest City High School



69 0 7603 Levi Belcher JR 00:29:11.76 Blanchard High School

70 0 7707 Rico Lapat SR 00:29:49.23 OKC Knights High School (hms)

71 0 7704 Sullivan Gross SO 00:29:51.42 OKC Knights High School (hms)

72 0 7714 Judah Tester SO 00:29:53.28 OKC Knights High School (hms)

73 0 7628 Adrian Garcia FR 00:30:27.89 Bridge Creek High School

74 0 7651 Julius Rojas FR 00:31:20.77 Chisholm High School

75 0 7733 Wilmer Montufar FR 00:31:21.62 PCW-Putnam City West High School

76 0 7653 Malaliki Heath JR 00:32:05.73 McLoud High School

77 38 7657 Kingston Mixon FR 00:33:08.10 Midwest City High School

78 0 7652 Andrew Hamilton SO 00:34:22.00 McLoud High School

79 39 7656 De'juan Gaddis SO 00:35:21.93 Midwest City High School

80 0 7700 Benjamin Blose FR 00:35:38.84 OKC Knights High School (hms)

81 40 7658 Jaiden Patel FR 00:36:05.71 Midwest City High School

Blanchard MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score MIddleberg Middle School 00:12:08.06 4

1 Washington Middle School 00:10:12.68 33 Bridge Creek High School 00:11:33.79 1

2 Norman North Middle School 00:10:44.44 57 Hinton Middle School 00:12:11.43 1

3 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:50.28 76 Whitebead Middle School 00:14:42.43 1

4 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:11:04.28 95

5 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:11:44.81 156

6 Blanchard Middle School 00:11:57.59 175

7 Lindsay Middle School 00:12:00.41 182

8 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:12:37.96 229

9 McLoud Junior High 00:14:55.34 229

10 Classen SAS Middle School 00:14:19.35 283

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Washington Middle School 00:10:12.68 8 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5798 Baylor Beard 00:09:42.68 1

 2 2 5860 Camdyn Geionety 00:09:48.13 2

 3 3 5799 Roxy Beller 00:09:59.26 3

 4 6 5861 Kyan Griffith 00:10:20.97 6

 5 24 5862 Addilyn Grimes 00:11:12.36 21

 6 51 5863 Kodee Jones 00:12:15.80 (41)

 7 62 5864 Josie Mendell 00:12:36.30 (50)

2 Norman North Middle School 00:10:44.44 21 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 5743 Ellie Forester 00:10:22.56 8

 2 9 5746 Maya Jensen 00:10:38.08 9

 3 11 5758 Avery Smith 00:10:47.53 11

 4 13 5742 Blakely Jo Finley 00:10:54.70 13

 5 16 5739 Mya Blanchard 00:10:59.32 16

 6 17 5762 Kinsley Weston 00:11:00.95 (17)

 7 20 5744 Savannah Hallmark 00:11:09.24 (19)

3 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:50.28 10 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 5891 Mary Patterson 00:10:11.06 4

 2 5 5893 Sloan Seeley 00:10:13.51 5

 3 14 5892 Kalle Reneau 00:10:56.66 14

 4 29 5886 Madison Jones 00:11:20.21 26

 5 30 5882 Harper Brown 00:11:29.99 27

 6 39 5883 Reese Dean 00:11:53.03 (32)

 7 40 5894 Anna Sommer 00:11:53.12 (33)



4 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:11:04.28 22 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5588 Callie Oglesbee 00:10:21.34 7

 2 10 5573 Naomi Ellis 00:10:42.95 10

 3 26 5595 Charley Walding 00:11:14.77 23

 4 28 5576 Eva Goodgion 00:11:17.98 25

 5 36 5596 Tinsley Ward 00:11:44.36 30

 6 38 5590 Hallee Rauschuber 00:11:50.16 (31)

 7 41 5586 Hadley Miller 00:11:53.66 (34)

5 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:11:44.81 11 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 5509 Lorelei Heim 00:10:53.37 12

 2 25 5508 Sophia Galindo 00:11:12.85 22

 3 34 5506 Sara Featherstone 00:11:36.37 29

 4 56 5505 Dulce Cifuentes 00:12:30.18 46

 5 58 5512 Jade Hughes 00:12:31.28 47

 6 89 5514 Lily Rubio 00:13:56.14 (60)

 7 91 5507 Katherine Ford 00:13:58.85 (61)

6 Blanchard Middle School 00:11:57.59 9 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 5539 Shanlie Vanauken 00:11:17.47 24

 2 42 5534 Emily Gerber 00:12:01.89 35

 3 44 5538 Brielle Munsey 00:12:03.39 37

 4 47 5540 Raedel Wayland 00:12:10.41 39

 5 50 5535 Andrea Givens 00:12:14.81 40

 6 53 5536 Dalilah Hernandez 00:12:23.44 (43)

 7 73 5532 Alison Daniels 00:12:55.47 (53)

7 Lindsay Middle School 00:12:00.41 8 182

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 5646 Alexiah Martin 00:10:56.88 15

 2 31 5647 Brittyn Russell 00:11:32.37 28

 3 43 5643 Paisley Hembree 00:12:02.55 36

 4 64 5645 Silvana Loya 00:12:45.00 51

 5 66 5644 Tenley Jarman 00:12:45.27 52

 6 75 5648 LenaSue Vaughn 00:13:11.58 (54)

 7 78 5641 Quinlin Austin 00:13:20.57 (55)

8 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:12:37.96 14 229

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 5777 Brinley Fisher 00:12:10.36 38

 2 52 5779 Susanna Kennedy 00:12:23.28 42

 3 54 5780 Lucy Lapat 00:12:24.45 44

 4 60 5787 Veronica Sorenson 00:12:32.58 48

 5 86 5782 Elise McBride 00:13:39.16 57

 6 87 5785 Norah Murphy 00:13:46.95 (58)

 7 88 5776 Addie Book 00:13:55.89 (59)

9 McLoud Junior High 00:14:55.34 5 229

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 5655 kennedy Armstrong 00:11:06.26 18

 2 23 5657 Genesis Kringlen 00:11:10.49 20

 3 81 5656 Karyme Cerda 00:13:24.99 56

 4 117 5654 Ashley Ferdinand 00:19:00.90 67

 5 120 5658 Lucy Pappin 00:19:54.06 68

10 Classen SAS Middle School 00:14:19.35 7 283

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 55 5611 Carla Gallegos 00:12:29.12 45

 2 61 5610 Eleanor Friddle 00:12:36.25 49

 3 99 5613 Demi Philipose 00:15:15.07 62

 4 100 5609 Ramona Brown 00:15:15.66 63

 5 108 5614 Annabelle Roberts 00:16:00.63 64

 6 109 5616 Adelyn Schoonover 00:16:05.23 (65)

 7 114 5615 Aubrey Schoonover 00:17:26.83 (66)



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5798 Baylor Beard 7th 00:09:42.68 Washington Middle School

2 2 5860 Camdyn Geionety 7th 00:09:48.13 Washington Middle School

3 3 5799 Roxy Beller 7th 00:09:59.26 Washington Middle School

4 4 5891 Mary Patterson 8th 00:10:11.06 Westmoore Junior High

5 5 5893 Sloan Seeley 7th 00:10:13.51 Westmoore Junior High

6 6 5861 Kyan Griffith 7th 00:10:20.97 Washington Middle School

7 7 5588 Callie Oglesbee 7th 00:10:21.34 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 8 5743 Ellie Forester 7th 00:10:22.56 Norman North Middle School

9 9 5746 Maya Jensen 8th 00:10:38.08 Norman North Middle School

10 10 5573 Naomi Ellis 7th 00:10:42.95 Bridge Creek Middle School

11 11 5758 Avery Smith 6th 00:10:47.53 Norman North Middle School

12 12 5509 Lorelei Heim 8th 00:10:53.37 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

13 13 5742 Blakely Jo Finley 7th 00:10:54.70 Norman North Middle School

14 14 5892 Kalle Reneau 7th 00:10:56.66 Westmoore Junior High

15 15 5646 Alexiah Martin 6th 00:10:56.88 Lindsay Middle School

16 16 5739 Mya Blanchard 8th 00:10:59.32 Norman North Middle School

17 (17) 5762 Kinsley Weston 8th 00:11:00.95 Norman North Middle School

18 18 5655 kennedy Armstrong 8th 00:11:06.26 McLoud Junior High

19 0 5666 Bella Hembree 7th 00:11:08.65 MIddleberg Middle School

20 (19) 5744 Savannah Hallmark 8th 00:11:09.24 Norman North Middle School

21 0 5668 Ella Murray 5th 00:11:09.30 MIddleberg Middle School

22 0 5755 Avery Pace 7th 00:11:09.67 Norman North Middle School

23 20 5657 Genesis Kringlen 7th 00:11:10.49 McLoud Junior High

24 21 5862 Addilyn Grimes 7th 00:11:12.36 Washington Middle School

25 22 5508 Sophia Galindo 7th 00:11:12.85 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

26 23 5595 Charley Walding 8th 00:11:14.77 Bridge Creek Middle School

27 24 5539 Shanlie Vanauken 7th 00:11:17.47 Blanchard Middle School

28 25 5576 Eva Goodgion 7th 00:11:17.98 Bridge Creek Middle School

29 26 5886 Madison Jones 8th 00:11:20.21 Westmoore Junior High

30 27 5882 Harper Brown 7th 00:11:29.99 Westmoore Junior High

31 28 5647 Brittyn Russell 5th 00:11:32.37 Lindsay Middle School

32 0 7634 Lakely Kraft 6th 00:11:33.79 Bridge Creek High School

33 0 5748 Emersyn Lopez 7th 00:11:35.55 Norman North Middle School

34 29 5506 Sara Featherstone 8th 00:11:36.37 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

35 0 5761 Presley Vicsek 7th 00:11:36.84 Norman North Middle School

36 30 5596 Tinsley Ward 8th 00:11:44.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

37 0 5737 Emaleigh Arden 7th 00:11:47.83 Norman North Middle School

38 (31) 5590 Hallee Rauschuber 7th 00:11:50.16 Bridge Creek Middle School

39 (32) 5883 Reese Dean 8th 00:11:53.03 Westmoore Junior High

40 (33) 5894 Anna Sommer 7th 00:11:53.12 Westmoore Junior High

41 (34) 5586 Hadley Miller 7th 00:11:53.66 Bridge Creek Middle School

42 35 5534 Emily Gerber 7th 00:12:01.89 Blanchard Middle School

43 36 5643 Paisley Hembree 6th 00:12:02.55 Lindsay Middle School

44 37 5538 Brielle Munsey 8th 00:12:03.39 Blanchard Middle School

45 0 5753 Hana Merlyn 7th 00:12:09.53 Norman North Middle School

46 38 5777 Brinley Fisher 7th 00:12:10.36 OKC Knights MS (hms)

47 39 5540 Raedel Wayland 7th 00:12:10.41 Blanchard Middle School

48 0 5631 Haddi Taylor 7th 00:12:11.43 Hinton Middle School

49 0 5763 Lilia Whitson 7th 00:12:14.21 Norman North Middle School

50 40 5535 Andrea Givens 8th 00:12:14.81 Blanchard Middle School

51 (41) 5863 Kodee Jones 8th 00:12:15.80 Washington Middle School

52 42 5779 Susanna Kennedy 8th 00:12:23.28 OKC Knights MS (hms)

53 (43) 5536 Dalilah Hernandez 7th 00:12:23.44 Blanchard Middle School

54 44 5780 Lucy Lapat 8th 00:12:24.45 OKC Knights MS (hms)

55 45 5611 Carla Gallegos 7th 00:12:29.12 Classen SAS Middle School

56 46 5505 Dulce Cifuentes 8th 00:12:30.18 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

57 0 5885 Sage Gunter 7th 00:12:30.62 Westmoore Junior High

58 47 5512 Jade Hughes 8th 00:12:31.28 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School



59 0 5887 Alanna Marks 7th 00:12:31.66 Westmoore Junior High

60 48 5787 Veronica Sorenson 7th 00:12:32.58 OKC Knights MS (hms)

61 49 5610 Eleanor Friddle 8th 00:12:36.25 Classen SAS Middle School

62 (50) 5864 Josie Mendell 8th 00:12:36.30 Washington Middle School

63 0 5591 Madison Rodriguez 8th 00:12:43.74 Bridge Creek Middle School

64 51 5645 Silvana Loya 6th 00:12:45.00 Lindsay Middle School

65 0 5574 Berkley Glenn 7th 00:12:45.27 Bridge Creek Middle School

66 52 5644 Tenley Jarman 8th 00:12:45.27 Lindsay Middle School

67 0 5545 Daisy De La Torre 7th 00:12:45.78 Bridge Creek Middle School

68 0 5571 Jaycee Brannan 6th 00:12:46.35 Bridge Creek Middle School

69 0 5663 Paxton Bogle 7th 00:12:49.44 MIddleberg Middle School

70 0 5747 Evelyn Kreider 8th 00:12:51.94 Norman North Middle School

71 0 5594 Kayden Summers 6th 00:12:53.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

72 0 5754 Julia Millefoglie 6th 00:12:54.39 Norman North Middle School

73 (53) 5532 Alison Daniels 8th 00:12:55.47 Blanchard Middle School

74 0 5751 Emma Mejia 6th 00:13:03.96 Norman North Middle School

75 (54) 5648 LenaSue Vaughn 5th 00:13:11.58 Lindsay Middle School

76 0 5741 Charlotte Emerson 6th 00:13:19.76 Norman North Middle School

77 0 5584 Violet Mcdougal 7th 00:13:20.32 Bridge Creek Middle School

78 (55) 5641 Quinlin Austin 6th 00:13:20.57 Lindsay Middle School

79 0 5587 Jerzee Nelson 6th 00:13:21.02 Bridge Creek Middle School

80 0 5667 Gracie Misner 5th 00:13:24.85 MIddleberg Middle School

81 56 5656 Karyme Cerda 7th 00:13:24.99 McLoud Junior High

82 0 5593 Kamryn Summers 6th 00:13:26.62 Bridge Creek Middle School

83 0 5577 Lydiah Hale 6th 00:13:27.04 Bridge Creek Middle School

84 0 5745 Ellie Hunter 6th 00:13:33.00 Norman North Middle School

85 0 5889 Wilhelmina Morrow 8th 00:13:37.00 Westmoore Junior High

86 57 5782 Elise McBride 6th 00:13:39.16 OKC Knights MS (hms)

87 (58) 5785 Norah Murphy 6th 00:13:46.95 OKC Knights MS (hms)

88 (59) 5776 Addie Book 8th 00:13:55.89 OKC Knights MS (hms)

89 (60) 5514 Lily Rubio 8th 00:13:56.14 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

90 0 5589 Dylann Phillips 7th 00:13:56.81 Bridge Creek Middle School

91 (61) 5507 Katherine Ford 8th 00:13:58.85 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

92 0 5740 Kamryn Chadwick 6th 00:14:04.78 Norman North Middle School

93 0 5788 Juliana Staudt 7th 00:14:18.50 OKC Knights MS (hms)

94 0 5572 Blair Dekinder 7th 00:14:19.60 Bridge Creek Middle School

95 0 5800 Stella Cheek 7th 00:14:25.12 Washington Middle School

96 0 5781 Juliana Lubitz 7th 00:14:35.17 OKC Knights MS (hms)

97 0 5898 Addalee Rushing 5th 00:14:42.43 Whitebead Middle School

98 0 5578 Ellayden Hanselman 6th 00:14:57.25 Bridge Creek Middle School

99 62 5613 Demi Philipose 8th 00:15:15.07 Classen SAS Middle School

100 63 5609 Ramona Brown 7th 00:15:15.66 Classen SAS Middle School

101 0 5569 Ainsly Barks 6th 00:15:34.96 Bridge Creek Middle School

102 0 5764 Olivia Wood 7th 00:15:36.81 Norman North Middle School

103 0 5582 Finley Hudson 7th 00:15:39.63 Bridge Creek Middle School

104 0 5789 Lillian Viljoen 8th 00:15:42.51 OKC Knights MS (hms)

105 0 5784 Polly Mudd 6th 00:15:50.27 OKC Knights MS (hms)

106 0 5533 Lizzy Farrell 8th 00:15:52.34 Blanchard Middle School

107 0 5510 Francesca Henderson 6th 00:15:55.99 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

108 64 5614 Annabelle Roberts 8th 00:16:00.63 Classen SAS Middle School

109 (65) 5616 Adelyn Schoonover 8th 00:16:05.23 Classen SAS Middle School

110 0 5778 Milly Hightower 8th 00:16:23.56 OKC Knights MS (hms)

111 0 5504 Brittany Castro 7th 00:16:29.95 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

112 0 5570 Abigail Bradley 8th 00:16:46.03 Bridge Creek Middle School

113 0 5642 Landri Cooper 6th 00:17:06.67 Lindsay Middle School

114 (66) 5615 Aubrey Schoonover 8th 00:17:26.83 Classen SAS Middle School

115 0 5513 Ava Mullenix 8th 00:17:36.09 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

116 0 5786 Noelle Santelmann 7th 00:19:00.85 OKC Knights MS (hms)

117 67 5654 Ashley Ferdinand 8th 00:19:00.90 McLoud Junior High

118 0 5752 Emma Mejia 6th 00:19:39.15 Norman North Middle School

119 0 5790 Kimberlyn Viljoen 7th 00:19:46.70 OKC Knights MS (hms)



120 68 5658 Lucy Pappin 7th 00:19:54.06 McLoud Junior High

121 0 5537 Sydney Largent 8th 00:23:38.19 Blanchard Middle School

122 0 5511 Simone Hoff 7th 00:23:46.88 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

Blanchard MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Geronimo Junior High 00:16:21.73 4

1 Norman North Middle School 00:12:12.81 43 Hinton Middle School 00:13:34.66 3

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:21.68 45 McLoud Junior High 00:14:47.59 3

3 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:41.13 67 Whitebead Middle School 00:14:45.27 3

4 Washington Middle School 00:13:21.38 101 Cement Junior High School 00:17:11.67 2

5 Lindsay Middle School 00:14:18.22 146 MIddleberg Middle School 00:12:37.05 1

6 Blanchard Middle School 00:14:33.92 169

7 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:14:43.39 183

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:52.63 192

9 Classen SAS Middle School 00:15:14.92 210

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Norman North Middle School 00:12:12.81 48 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5685 Sebastian Dedmond 00:11:26.30 1

 2 2 5729 Beckett Stice 00:11:32.49 2

 3 4 5706 Owen Linse 00:11:46.54 4

 4 17 5697 Rylan Hoehman 00:12:58.13 14

 5 26 5679 Brady Copeland 00:13:20.57 22

 6 27 5723 Nathan Romine 00:13:25.42 (23)

 7 28 5672 Noah Alfonso 00:13:25.81 (24)

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:21.68 12 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 5876 Garrett Powell 00:11:42.45 3

 2 6 5867 Callaway Boyer 00:11:57.38 6

 3 9 5869 Andrew Goodin 00:12:17.47 9

 4 14 5871 Liam Han 00:12:52.00 12

 5 18 5875 Aiden McCollum 00:12:59.12 15

 6 24 5866 Beckham Baker 00:13:19.60 (20)

 7 43 5880 William Weigle 00:14:13.41 (31)

3 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:41.13 20 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 5551 Jonathan Garcia 00:11:47.89 5

 2 7 5564 Jorge Quiroz 00:12:05.49 7

 3 8 5559 Solomon Lemons 00:12:09.67 8

 4 22 5544 Hesston Bliss 00:13:15.65 18

 5 38 5543 Gage Anthamatten 00:14:06.94 29

 6 46 5566 Parker Sanderson 00:14:25.39 (34)

 7 55 5547 Chase Coleman 00:14:50.94 (38)

4 Washington Middle School 00:13:21.38 6 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 5793 Connor Still 00:12:20.54 10

 2 21 5797 Abel Zerby 00:13:08.05 17

 3 25 5796 Carson Wesley 00:13:19.90 21

 4 32 5795 Grayson Wesley 00:13:52.50 26

 5 35 5794 Russel Wells 00:14:05.89 27

 6 94 5792 Jace Singleton 00:16:38.87 (53)

5 Lindsay Middle School 00:14:18.22 9 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 5637 Kash Potts 00:12:51.47 11



 2 20 5636 David Ponce 00:13:03.50 16

 3 23 5634 Leo Loya 00:13:16.29 19

 4 83 5632 Ryker Dodson 00:15:59.61 49

 5 86 5633 Jhett Hailey 00:16:20.22 51

 6 88 5638 Gavin Russell 00:16:27.15 (52)

 7 111 5640 Ivan Torres 00:17:09.95 (59)

6 Blanchard Middle School 00:14:33.92 14 169

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 5525 Kellen Lauen 00:12:53.97 13

 2 45 5522 Rowan Heard 00:14:20.83 33

 3 49 5530 Jayston Wilson 00:14:33.74 36

 4 56 5521 Keelan Geeslin 00:15:01.97 39

 5 82 5518 Cade Cooper 00:15:59.10 48

 6 105 5526 Riley Merritt 00:16:59.47 (55)

 7 106 5527 Xander Rowell 00:17:01.51 (56)

7 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:14:43.39 11 183

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 5772 Roman Rhodes 00:13:44.03 25

 2 41 5771 Thomas Murphy 00:14:10.53 30

 3 57 5768 Jacob Johnson 00:15:03.89 40

 4 63 5775 Joseph Weatherford 00:15:10.59 42

 5 74 5774 Elijah Rivera 00:15:27.90 46

 6 95 5766 Ramsay Brown 00:16:39.00 (54)

 7 112 5770 Colton Mudd 00:17:10.82 (60)

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:52.63 13 192

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 5499 Coy Maxwell Hughes 00:14:06.18 28

 2 48 5495 Carter Heuer 00:14:32.14 35

 3 60 5503 Cruz Taylor 00:15:07.19 41

 4 65 5489 Elias Clark 00:15:13.00 43

 5 73 5491 Henry Godinez 00:15:24.63 45

 6 107 5497 Wyatt Knauf 00:17:01.66 (57)

 7 108 5498 Max Archer Martin 00:17:02.58 (58)

9 Classen SAS Middle School 00:15:14.92 5 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 5608 Eljiah Pratt 00:14:17.55 32

 2 50 5607 Landon Morris 00:14:41.54 37

 3 70 5605 Orson Luck 00:15:22.47 44

 4 77 5603 Carter Cantrell 00:15:37.54 47

 5 85 5601 Johnathan Adams 00:16:15.51 50

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5685 Sebastian Dedmond 8th 00:11:26.30 Norman North Middle School

2 2 5729 Beckett Stice 7th 00:11:32.49 Norman North Middle School

3 3 5876 Garrett Powell 7th 00:11:42.45 Westmoore Junior High

4 4 5706 Owen Linse 7th 00:11:46.54 Norman North Middle School

5 5 5551 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:11:47.89 Bridge Creek Middle School

6 6 5867 Callaway Boyer 8th 00:11:57.38 Westmoore Junior High

7 7 5564 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:12:05.49 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 8 5559 Solomon Lemons 8th 00:12:09.67 Bridge Creek Middle School

9 9 5869 Andrew Goodin 8th 00:12:17.47 Westmoore Junior High

10 10 5793 Connor Still 8th 00:12:20.54 Washington Middle School

11 0 5629 Kaden Bautista 7th 00:12:21.06 Hinton Middle School

12 0 5661 Thomas Quint Murray 7th 00:12:37.05 MIddleberg Middle School

13 11 5637 Kash Potts 7th 00:12:51.47 Lindsay Middle School

14 12 5871 Liam Han 8th 00:12:52.00 Westmoore Junior High

15 0 5653 Jacob Dalrymple 7th 00:12:52.39 McLoud Junior High

16 13 5525 Kellen Lauen 8th 00:12:53.97 Blanchard Middle School

17 14 5697 Rylan Hoehman 8th 00:12:58.13 Norman North Middle School

18 15 5875 Aiden McCollum 7th 00:12:59.12 Westmoore Junior High



19 0 5628 Creek Barnett 7th 00:12:59.41 Hinton Middle School

20 16 5636 David Ponce 7th 00:13:03.50 Lindsay Middle School

21 17 5797 Abel Zerby 8th 00:13:08.05 Washington Middle School

22 18 5544 Hesston Bliss 7th 00:13:15.65 Bridge Creek Middle School

23 19 5634 Leo Loya 6th 00:13:16.29 Lindsay Middle School

24 (20) 5866 Beckham Baker 8th 00:13:19.60 Westmoore Junior High

25 21 5796 Carson Wesley 7th 00:13:19.90 Washington Middle School

26 22 5679 Brady Copeland 6th 00:13:20.57 Norman North Middle School

27 (23) 5723 Nathan Romine 7th 00:13:25.42 Norman North Middle School

28 (24) 5672 Noah Alfonso 7th 00:13:25.81 Norman North Middle School

29 0 5700 Porter Hunter 8th 00:13:27.08 Norman North Middle School

30 25 5772 Roman Rhodes 7th 00:13:44.03 OKC Knights MS (hms)

31 0 5730 Cameron Tarp 6th 00:13:51.67 Norman North Middle School

32 26 5795 Grayson Wesley 7th 00:13:52.50 Washington Middle School

33 0 5734 Ian Wilkening 7th 00:13:53.10 Norman North Middle School

34 0 5896 Trace Ervay 7th 00:14:02.20 Whitebead Middle School

35 27 5794 Russel Wells 8th 00:14:05.89 Washington Middle School

36 28 5499 Coy Maxwell Hughes 8th 00:14:06.18 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

37 0 5708 Tristan Mackey 7th 00:14:06.54 Norman North Middle School

38 29 5543 Gage Anthamatten 7th 00:14:06.94 Bridge Creek Middle School

39 0 5735 Joshua Winters 7th 00:14:07.66 Norman North Middle School

40 0 5726 Caleb Smith 8th 00:14:08.29 Norman North Middle School

41 30 5771 Thomas Murphy 7th 00:14:10.53 OKC Knights MS (hms)

42 0 5689 Sam Dzialo 6th 00:14:10.96 Norman North Middle School

43 (31) 5880 William Weigle 8th 00:14:13.41 Westmoore Junior High

44 32 5608 Eljiah Pratt 7th 00:14:17.55 Classen SAS Middle School

45 33 5522 Rowan Heard 8th 00:14:20.83 Blanchard Middle School

46 (34) 5566 Parker Sanderson 7th 00:14:25.39 Bridge Creek Middle School

47 0 5718 Judah Putthoff 7th 00:14:27.42 Norman North Middle School

48 35 5495 Carter Heuer 8th 00:14:32.14 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

49 36 5530 Jayston Wilson 8th 00:14:33.74 Blanchard Middle School

50 37 5607 Landon Morris 7th 00:14:41.54 Classen SAS Middle School

51 0 5683 Lincoln Curry 6th 00:14:46.76 Norman North Middle School

52 0 5714 Knox Pawley 6th 00:14:46.76 Norman North Middle School

53 0 5651 Christian Cowan 7th 00:14:49.61 McLoud Junior High

54 0 5693 Patrick Graham 6th 00:14:50.55 Norman North Middle School

55 (38) 5547 Chase Coleman 8th 00:14:50.94 Bridge Creek Middle School

56 39 5521 Keelan Geeslin 7th 00:15:01.97 Blanchard Middle School

57 40 5768 Jacob Johnson 7th 00:15:03.89 OKC Knights MS (hms)

58 0 5895 Landry Ervay 5th 00:15:04.76 Whitebead Middle School

59 0 5677 William Chambers 8th 00:15:05.00 Norman North Middle School

60 41 5503 Cruz Taylor 7th 00:15:07.19 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

61 0 5897 Bryce Ervay 5th 00:15:08.85 Whitebead Middle School

62 0 5686 Matthew Jett Dillard 6th 00:15:08.99 Norman North Middle School

63 42 5775 Joseph Weatherford 7th 00:15:10.59 OKC Knights MS (hms)

64 0 5715 Charlie Peacock 6th 00:15:10.97 Norman North Middle School

65 43 5489 Elias Clark 8th 00:15:13.00 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

66 0 5712 Cameron Musgrave 6th 00:15:13.49 Norman North Middle School

67 0 5694 Tyler Haxel 7th 00:15:16.70 Norman North Middle School

68 0 5565 Henry Regier 6th 00:15:18.49 Bridge Creek Middle School

69 0 5552 Camden Gerth 6th 00:15:18.73 Bridge Creek Middle School

70 44 5605 Orson Luck 8th 00:15:22.47 Classen SAS Middle School

71 0 5550 Kale Elledge 6th 00:15:23.23 Bridge Creek Middle School

72 0 5630 Ralin Hudson 8th 00:15:23.51 Hinton Middle School

73 45 5491 Henry Godinez 7th 00:15:24.63 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

74 46 5774 Elijah Rivera 8th 00:15:27.90 OKC Knights MS (hms)

75 0 5870 Titus Graf 8th 00:15:33.99 Westmoore Junior High

76 0 5865 Aiden Atnip 7th 00:15:37.30 Westmoore Junior High

77 47 5603 Carter Cantrell 7th 00:15:37.54 Classen SAS Middle School

78 0 5618 Brennan Burk 8th 00:15:37.58 Geronimo Junior High

79 0 5877 Joel Smiley 7th 00:15:48.87 Westmoore Junior High



80 0 5692 Logan Fullbright 6th 00:15:55.31 Norman North Middle School

81 0 5879 Caleb Thompson 8th 00:15:57.94 Westmoore Junior High

82 48 5518 Cade Cooper 8th 00:15:59.10 Blanchard Middle School

83 49 5632 Ryker Dodson 7th 00:15:59.61 Lindsay Middle School

84 0 5620 Xavier Frese 8th 00:16:06.33 Geronimo Junior High

85 50 5601 Johnathan Adams 7th 00:16:15.51 Classen SAS Middle School

86 51 5633 Jhett Hailey 7th 00:16:20.22 Lindsay Middle School

87 0 5548 Hudson Daniel 7th 00:16:26.30 Bridge Creek Middle School

88 (52) 5638 Gavin Russell 6th 00:16:27.15 Lindsay Middle School

89 0 5728 Roman Smith 7th 00:16:28.92 Norman North Middle School

90 0 5556 Wyatt Hodges 6th 00:16:34.11 Bridge Creek Middle School

91 0 5622 Mason Rush 8th 00:16:36.39 Geronimo Junior High

92 0 5736 Caleb Winters 6th 00:16:36.47 Norman North Middle School

93 0 5722 Liam Robertson 6th 00:16:38.06 Norman North Middle School

94 (53) 5792 Jace Singleton 8th 00:16:38.87 Washington Middle School

95 (54) 5766 Ramsay Brown 7th 00:16:39.00 OKC Knights MS (hms)

96 0 5546 Cub Chafey 6th 00:16:39.22 Bridge Creek Middle School

97 0 5597 Skyler Burger 6th 00:16:39.60 Cement Junior High School

98 0 5652 Noah Crouch 7th 00:16:40.77 McLoud Junior High

99 0 5553 Micah Hales 6th 00:16:41.05 Bridge Creek Middle School

100 0 5674 Matthew Brunner 6th 00:16:48.93 Norman North Middle School

101 0 5675 Joshua Brunner 8th 00:16:48.93 Norman North Middle School

102 0 5707 Aidyn Lopez 7th 00:16:50.94 Norman North Middle School

103 0 5696 Tanner Hoehman 6th 00:16:51.46 Norman North Middle School

104 0 5562 Conrad Narvaiz 6th 00:16:56.78 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 (55) 5526 Riley Merritt 7th 00:16:59.47 Blanchard Middle School

106 (56) 5527 Xander Rowell 8th 00:17:01.51 Blanchard Middle School

107 (57) 5497 Wyatt Knauf 8th 00:17:01.66 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

108 (58) 5498 Max Archer Martin 8th 00:17:02.58 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

109 0 5621 Dawson Hunt 8th 00:17:06.63 Geronimo Junior High

110 0 5557 William Holt 6th 00:17:08.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

111 (59) 5640 Ivan Torres 5th 00:17:09.95 Lindsay Middle School

112 (60) 5770 Colton Mudd 8th 00:17:10.82 OKC Knights MS (hms)

113 0 5635 Rilyn Moore 7th 00:17:12.03 Lindsay Middle School

114 0 5769 Jude Kennedy 6th 00:17:15.82 OKC Knights MS (hms)

115 0 5524 Abe Kerr 7th 00:17:31.52 Blanchard Middle School

116 0 5555 Bennett Hodges 6th 00:17:38.70 Bridge Creek Middle School

117 0 5732 Brann Villani 6th 00:17:39.08 Norman North Middle School

118 0 5600 Harley Self 7th 00:17:43.75 Cement Junior High School

119 0 5490 Jorge Flores 6th 00:17:47.25 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

120 0 5541 Jude Adair 6th 00:17:51.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

121 0 5549 Aaron Delgado 6th 00:17:55.41 Bridge Creek Middle School

122 0 5639 Jonah Thomas 5th 00:18:00.46 Lindsay Middle School

123 0 5727 Bennet Smith 6th 00:18:08.98 Norman North Middle School

124 0 5520 Tommy Duty 7th 00:18:11.79 Blanchard Middle School

125 0 5705 Nolan LeBlanc 6th 00:18:14.81 Norman North Middle School

126 0 5716 Stone Prince 6th 00:18:21.29 Norman North Middle School

127 0 5773 Noah Rivera 6th 00:18:21.52 OKC Knights MS (hms)

128 0 5713 Foster Palmer 6th 00:18:26.44 Norman North Middle School

129 0 5698 Caden Hollingsworth 8th 00:18:27.82 Norman North Middle School

130 0 5872 Nathaniel Higgins 7th 00:18:28.47 Westmoore Junior High

131 0 5678 Reed Coffey 6th 00:18:38.11 Norman North Middle School

132 0 5493 Barrett Hall 8th 00:18:44.84 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

133 0 5725 Liam Smith 6th 00:18:45.85 Norman North Middle School

134 0 5702 Logan Justice 6th 00:18:48.52 Norman North Middle School

135 0 5519 Kayson Dobbels 7th 00:18:48.71 Blanchard Middle School

136 0 5680 Miles Corrick 6th 00:19:00.08 Norman North Middle School

137 0 5703 Luke Lancaster 6th 00:19:05.76 Norman North Middle School

138 0 5767 Henry Jackson 7th 00:19:12.35 OKC Knights MS (hms)

139 0 5682 Briggs Critchfield 7th 00:19:23.45 Norman North Middle School

140 0 5765 Jonah Brown 6th 00:19:28.87 OKC Knights MS (hms)



141 0 5529 Todd Steffens 8th 00:19:34.94 Blanchard Middle School

142 0 5494 David J Helm 8th 00:19:36.44 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

143 0 5531 Van Wooton 7th 00:19:41.00 Blanchard Middle School

144 0 5699 Finn Hunter 6th 00:19:50.76 Norman North Middle School

145 0 5676 Carter Cannicott 6th 00:19:54.73 Norman North Middle School

146 0 5488 Finn Burroughs 8th 00:20:01.60 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

147 0 5567 Ben Swanson 6th 00:20:14.44 Bridge Creek Middle School

148 0 5516 Kason Chrisp 7th 00:21:10.43 Blanchard Middle School

149 0 5721 Jair Rivera 7th 00:21:33.34 Norman North Middle School

150 0 5500 Gavin Lee Milard 6th 00:21:49.90 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

151 0 5523 Alan Hernandez 7th 00:22:39.31 Blanchard Middle School

152 0 5671 Ashton Alexander 8th 00:22:46.11 Norman North Middle School

153 0 5673 Alexander Bradley 7th 00:22:50.98 Norman North Middle School

154 0 5502 Josue Peruch 7th 00:23:21.68 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School


